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LATITUDE

SKU:OL7798BK

LATITUDE up/down wall light is 7.5cm in diameter - a little larger than most of this style.
The fitting is made from machined aluminium with glass diffusers. The LATITUDE is
supplied without globes allowing the user to choose a retrofit GU10 LED bulb.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Finish

Globe Qty

Globe Type

Max. Wattage

Globe Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Indoor / Outdoor / Alfresco

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Projection

Oriel Lighting

BLACK

Textured

GU10

35w

NO

A-LED-970654055

240V

Outdoor

19.5

7.5

12.5

7.5X4.5

7.5

12.5

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=59115& wpnonce=18fcb3c195

Print LATITUDE

product specification

12



6/18/24, 11:39 AM Print LATITUDE

IP Rating IP54
UPI 9324879223997
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to

change.
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